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Overall Results

Sundowner Eastern US Championship

) Thru Stage - 2

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M5 Paul Cain 26.409 0 26.409

2 M6 Chad Little 26.661 0 26.661

3 L4 Amanda Cook 26.864 0 26.864

4 L4 Jolyn Case 26.876 0 26.876

5 M5 Stu Townlian 27.241 0 27.241

6 M6 Curt Moore 27.267 0 27.267

7 M5 Thomas Porter 27.367 0 27.367

8 M6 Mike Duck 27.489 0 27.489

9 M4 Tony Ruper 27.625 0 27.625

10 L5 Shifarrah Carr 27.707 0 27.707
11 M4 Dave Ricketts 27.711 0 27.711
12 M6 Gary Vickers 27.742 0 27.742
13 L5 GJ Daniel 27.864 0 27.864
14 M6 John Clark 27.887 0 27.887
15 L5 Jessie Kuka 27.901 0 27.901
16 M5 Tommy Wojhan 27.972 0 27.972
17 L6 Theresa Cox 27.987 0 27.987
18 L5 Whitney Vickers 28.316 0 28.316
19 M5 Billy Duck 28.319 0 28.319
20 M5 Mike Lewallen 28.343 0 28.343
21 L5 Joyce Nelson 28.437 0 28.437
22 SM4 Ernie Hensley 28.486 0 28.486
23 M4 Kevin Esau 28.535 0 28.535
24 L5 Andra Olson 28.569 0 28.569
25 M4 Bob Johnson 28.669 0 28.669
26 M4 Mark Marley 28.690 0 28.690
27 M4 John Shelton 28.709 0 28.709
28 L6 Tammy Sronce 28.918 0 28.918
29 M3 Terry Key 29.177 0 29.177
30 SM6 Rick Deckena 29.247 0 29.247
31 M3 Joe Masterson 29.316 0 29.316
32 M5 Tommy Richardson 29.565 0 29.565
33 M3 Brad Lumbrezer 29.588 0 29.588
34 M5 Gil Dominguez 29.635 0 29.635
35 M4 Todd Eden 29.743 0 29.743
36 SM5 Roy Cox 29.937 0 29.937
37 M5 Randy Gunn 29.947 0 29.947
38 SL4 Jill Grindeland 29.963 0 29.963
39 L4 Krista Smith 29.980 0 29.980
40 M4 Clayton Case 30.020 0 30.020
41 M5 T. K. Donle 30.141 0 30.141
42 M6 Scott Allison 30.197 0 30.197
43 M4 Robbie Henderson 30.527 0 30.527
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44
45
46
47
48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
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64
65
66
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M4
M6
SM4
M2
M5
M6
M5
M2
M3
M3
M3
M2
SL5
L3
M2
L6
M4
L6
SL4
L3
L3
M6
M6
L5
L5
M6
M6
L5
L6
M2
L2
L6
M3
SM6
M5
SL5
L3
L4
L5
L3
M5
M5
M2
L3
M3
M6
L3
SM4
M4
M4
M4
L3
M4

Chuck McCrary
Rock Clark

Dale Howell

Andy Carrier
Dave Bullock
Charlie Little
Ryan Waldorf
Bill Foster

Doug Griffith
Todd Jackson
Quintin Forte
Trey Miller
Shanon Wilson
Glenda Wilson
Bryan Patterson
Kenda Lenseigne
Kim Paschal
Adrianne Fowler
Shannon Males
Heidi Gunn
Sabrina Lewallen
Eric Nelson
Keith Gentry
Kayce Amsden
Dawn Smitley
Jimmie Allen
Rick Smith
Felecia Basolo
Annie Bianco-Ellett
Justin Hubbs
Megan Thompson
Amanda Porter
Darren Lipham
Robert Ruwe

Ron Differ

Joyce McKinney
Paige Whitt
Laura Parmentier
Shanda Masterson
Christina Winnett
Ron Jones
Geoffrey Goldstein
Dale Sowards
Brittany Henson
Zane Chunn

Jim Hanson

Kelly Boll

Bill Visnoski
Chuck Chunn
Robert Derry
Eric Ryan Anderson
Tara Bisogna

Bruce Grindeland

30

26
31

31.
31.
27.
32.
.207
.255
.374
.508
.571
27.
32.
32.
32.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
.210
.243
33.
.512
33.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
.243
.353
.384
.398
34.
.510
.596
29.
29.
29.
30.
.238
.266

32
32
32
27
32

28
28

33

29
29
34
34

29
34

35
30

.535
25.
30.
30.
30.
26.
.529
.546

825
919
954
975
444

696
701
049
108

608
663
695
789
924
930
950
066
111
177

463

675
692
710
741
771
868
887
989
156

464

674
679
769
037

g o o oo U o U o o U oo, o oo O o U oo O OO0 Ul O Ul o OO O U O o U Uuo o o u o

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
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32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.

535
825
919
954
975
444
529
546
696
701
049
108
207
255
374
508
571
608
663
695
789
924
930
950
066
111
177
210
243
463
512
675
692
710
741
771
868
887
989
156
243
353
384
398
464
510
596
674
679
769
037
238
266
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

L5
SL4
SL2
M2
L5
SM3
L2
M2
L3
M2
SM2
L5
M2
M3
M4
L3
M4
M3
SM3
M6
L6
L4
M3
SL2
SM5
SM1
M6
SM2
L5
M3
SM3
M6
M5
M5
M5
SM6
SL4
L4
L2
L3
M2
L4
SM3
L2
SM6
L3
SM4
M1
SL4
M2
SL1
M5
L3

Terri Clark
Tammy Coffman
Lee Merrick Barron
Colin Cook
Paige Allison
Jim Hall

Dianne Lipham
Paul Duncombe
Suzanne Forte
David Miller
Skip Wandersee
Michelle Ruper
Sheldon Hilger
Ben Hewell

Ed Kilpatrick
Judy Otto

Rod Dahl

Jim Harrison
Don Kimbro

Joel Paulk
Tammy Townsend
Linda Jones
Randy Parks
Linda Wharton
Kenneth Jenkins
Gregory Couch
Steve Wilson
Frank Galovic
Diane Holmes-Purcelli
Kenny Ivey Jr
Tom Block

John St. Clair
Monroe Hilderbrand
Brady Carr

Don Day

Dave Ferguson
Tammie Durfey
Connie Ricketts
Sharon Martin
Julie Burger
Alan Martin
Terry Allen
James Duke
Cyndi Israel
Jim Rodgers
Janet Smith
Mike Males
Eddie Miller
Nan Kimbro
Brock Dalrymple
Kim Riege

Terry Martin

Karla Young

30
30
35

35

36
26

27

28
28

33

34
39
29

.319
.351
.373
30.
30.
.563
30.
30.
35.
30.
35.
35.
36.
31.
31.
.206
.354
31.
31.
26.
26.
31.
32.
37.
32.
37.
27.
37.
.521
32.
32.
27.
28.
28.
.234
.286
33.
33.
.595
33.
34.
29.
.246
.253
.345
39.
29.
40.
40.
30.
41.
31.
41.

407
493

684
696
796
878
949
988
015
021
079

423
469
666
837
948
006
034
054
102
104
470

666
743
892
088
142

416
440

708
042
043

854
957
027
433
963
027
049
162
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36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.

319
351
373
407
493
563
684
696
796
878
9249
988
015
021
079
206
354
423
469
666
837
948
006
034
054
102
104
470
521
666
743
892
088
142
234
286
416
440
595
708
042
043
246
253
345
854
957
027
433
963
027
049
162
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
163
lec4
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

M3
M1
M2
M5
M2
SM1
L2
L4
SM4
L4
M3
L3
SM1
L5
M1
M2
SL5
M5
M4
JM1
L2
M1
SL2
M4
SL3
SL3
JM1
M3
SL2
M2
L2
L2
L4
SM2
L2
L3
L1l
L3
M3
L3
SM1
SL4
SL5
L4
L4
L4
SL1
L3
L1
Ll
L5
SL3
L2

Dennis Bougher
Byron Walters
Jeff Frazier
Cody Clark
Charles Otto
James Best
Sharyl Hyatt
Christie Mathews
Kin Barker
Kate Marley
Philip Webb
Candy McCrary
John Thurow
Mikayla Zayas
Roger Long
Rico DiMattia
Susan Henning
Marvin Rickman
Randy Delano
Lantry Key
Debbie Dees

Eric McGee

Lacretia Pennington

Mark Wright
Sandy Duke

Nancy Crosby
Kolby Cain

Randy Stamey
Shirley Visnoski
Logan Allen
Jillian Frenkel
Cate Flechsig
Nora Porter
Kenny Ivey Sr
Patti Riccardo
Alexis Knauss
Sarah Grace Key
Patt Tatum

Steve Allen

Mary Ellen Carson
Jerry Rose

Nina Donle
Brenda Holloman
Cheryl Webb
Share All Carr
Lisa Hilger
Becky Ford

Lynn Richardson
Norah Culbreth
Samantha Hyatt
Letitia Deckena
Kathi Kilpatrick

Tamara Esau

41

28
33

29
29

44

35
40

41

42
42

36

29
54

.238
41.
36.
26.
41.
37.
37.
37.
32.
.219
.267
33.
43.
28.
38.
43.
34.
.274
.282
34.
.515
34.
39.
30.
40.
.341
.586
30.
.023
31.
41.
36.
31.
.317
.530
33.
33.
34.
39.
50.
36.
.534
31.
32.
32.
32.
48.
38.
53.
38.
.242
.341
34.

669
784
910
979
015
141
171
717

495
668
725
853
885
079

460

800
970
166
227

802

033
147
159
916

432
736
469
967
136
052

824
745
823
945
045
632
716
893

415
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41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
.166
45.
45.
45.
45.
.023

45

46

46.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.
48.
48.
49.
49.
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.

238
669
784
910
979
015
141
171
717
219
267
495
668
725
853
885
079
274
282
460
515
800
970

227
341
586
802

033
147
159
916
317
530
432
736
469
9267
136
052
534
824
745
823
945
045
632
716
893
242
341
415
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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L3
M2
SM1
SL1
L2
M2
SL4
L2
L4
L4
L2
SL3
L2
Ll
L4
L2
SL1
Ll
L2
M2
SM4
SM3
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

Katie Hewatt
David Wilson

C J Underwood
Kathy Paul

Marcia Foster
Glenn Tatum
Dottye Ferguson
Kristina Gustafson
Christine Bougher
Tammy Martin
Debbie Little
Stephanie Barker
Dawn Wright

Deana Miller
Karah Cain
Deborah Gruenhagen
Betty Walters

Deb Ivey

Kristi Hutchings
Derrick Hutchings
Jerry Moore

Wayne Smith

Amber Gentry
Trevor Lewallen
Logan Brown
Taylor Brown
Brianna Robinson
Kaleb Erwin
Morgan Ivey

Kayla Lewallen
Jake Gentry

35.
35.
50.
.218
42.
38.
49.
35.
.279
.332

51

37
37

48.
49.
35.
40.
.531
48.
.207
57.
.646

2.
120.
120.

27.

28.

29.

28.
.222
30.
36.
38.
39.

28

64

47

34

671
738
922

447
421
749
918

862
497
054
900

628

090

960
000
000
464
918
855
087

825
066
763
480
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55.
55.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
62.
62.
63.
64.
65.
65.
68.
68.
69.
72.
72.
72.
120.
120.
27.
28.
29.
33.
34.
35.
36.
38.
39.

671
738
9222
218
447
421
749
918
279
332
862
497
054
900
531
628
207
090
646
960
000
000
464
918
855
087
222
825
066
763
480
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